Installation Kit
www.dieselsafety.com by
 A
M
O
T
RODADEACO
D

quirements and can range from hose with clamps to
custom intake pipes, elbows, flanges, brackets, etc.
How to Order
Custom Kits
Besides mounting kits for hose to hose applications,
we offer kits for special applications requiring hump
hose, elbow, heavy duty clamps, etc. For information
on special application kits, contact AMOT customer
service.
Diesel Engine Air Intake Shutoff Valves
B Size
1500 1.500
1750 1.700
2000 2.000
2500 2.500
2750 2.750
3000 3.000
3500 3.500
4000 4.000
5000 5.000
5500 5.500
6000 6.000
7000 7.000
A Product
IK Installation Kit
C Connection
H Hose to hose
D Quantity
01 1 set (1 silicon hose x 2 CT clamps)
A B C D
- - -IK 1500 01HExample:   Model
Installation Kit